
Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Multiusos de Cáceres

Cto España Individual, Clubes y Selecciones
Autonómicas GAM

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Federación Nota

NIVEL 2

1 AGAD MOSTOLES B 232,000MAD

IÑIGO Manuel 14,650 13,05013,100 79,60013,800 12,800 12,200

LOPEZ Aitor 0,000 12,85012,900 36,50011,800 11,850 11,850

LOPEZ Pablo 13,700 13,00013,450 65,55012,050 13,350 0,000

MARCHAN Sergio 12,900 12,7000,000 25,5500,000 12,650 11,800

PEREZ Alvaro 12,700 0,00012,900 24,80011,250 0,000 11,900

39,450 41,250 38,90037,650 38,800 35,950

2 R.G.C.COVADONGA 230,950AST

CELORIO Diego 13,000 12,95013,300 77,45011,650 13,850 12,700

DIAZ Carlos 13,000 13,05013,250 52,25010,250 12,950 12,250

MATEO Pelayo 13,350 13,00012,900 64,25012,700 11,900 12,300

PAREDES Sergio 12,900 12,60012,350 37,00012,100 12,550 12,350

39,450 39,350 39,00036,450 39,350 37,350

3 COSLADA 228,800MAD

FERNANDEZ Pablo 12,500 11,30012,400 23,75012,200 12,250 11,500

GOMEZ Alvaro 13,350 11,75013,500 51,75013,150 10,950 11,400

GUIJUELO Manuel 12,600 12,25013,300 76,25014,100 12,200 11,800

LEON Oscar 13,050 12,40014,200 77,05013,700 11,700 12,000

41,000 39,000 36,40040,950 36,150 35,300

4 CLUB ANTARES 221,800CVA

SANCHO Carlos 13,300 12,60013,400 76,95012,700 12,400 12,550

TOLEDO Pablo 12,850 12,75012,200 25,30012,550 1,500 11,400

TORRES Alberto 13,100 12,85013,250 76,75012,650 12,150 12,750

VARGAS Alejandro 13,050 11,70012,500 42,8008,900 5,100 12,150

39,150 39,450 38,20037,900 29,650 37,450

5 AGAD MOSTOLES A 215,750MAD

GRANADO Marcos 12,750 11,30013,150 72,40011,750 11,550 11,900

MARTINEZ Jorge 12,600 12,20013,400 72,30010,200 12,450 11,450

PASCUAL Adrian 12,800 11,50012,500 71,05011,500 11,200 11,550

39,050 38,150 35,00033,450 35,200 34,900

6 FLIP-FLAP 214,200ARA

FLETA Jon 13,000 12,05012,950 63,75011,850 3,150 10,750
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SANCHEZ David 14,000 12,80012,500 75,90011,350 13,450 11,800

VILLENA Nestor 12,450 12,10013,400 74,55012,350 12,700 11,550

38,850 39,450 36,95035,550 29,300 34,100

7 CE INEF BCNA 208,500CAT

ALBERTI Pau 12,700 12,30012,300 71,00011,650 10,950 11,100

GRACIA Eloi 12,450 12,70013,050 73,50012,400 12,050 10,850

GRAU Bruno 12,800 12,05013,500 64,00013,300 1,000 11,350

38,850 37,950 37,05037,350 24,000 33,300

8 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA LA SALLE 175,850AND

GARCIA Adrian Jose 11,500 9,85011,600 32,0509,800 1,000 10,750

LARA Javier 11,750 10,85011,800 37,3009,350 2,900 10,250

MONTERO Francisco Javier 9,300 11,50012,100 49,65011,400 3,850 10,800

PUENTE Raul 11,900 10,00012,150 56,85010,900 1,250 10,650

36,050 35,150 32,35032,100 8,000 32,200
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